Plac Namn

D

Magnus Sjoo
Martin Larsson
Mattias Larsson
Pasi Valtonen
Joakim Larsson
Michael Rosenlénn
Sabine Rundstrém
Ryno Vestergren
Gote Bjorklund

10 Roland Tornvall

11 Lennart Rundstrom
12 Rolf Andersson
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1 UL

2 Bengt Forsstrom

2 Mats Rosenberg

4 Simon Levander

5 Peter Vicary

6 Sven-Olof Birgersson
7 Rolf Strandberg

8 Ingela Eriksson

9 Leif Tjernstrom

10 Gunnar Andersson
11  Kjell Ake Wallin

12 Roberth Hummelgren
13 Gunilla Arkang

Rikard Lindqvist
Ronnie Lundgren
Bernt Gustavsson
Anders Wallin
Alexander Princis
Johan Carlsson
Jan Lindvall
Patrik Nasselqgvist
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den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

MSV Cupens Final

Nationell tavling den 1 september 2013
Spelplats: Mjolby BGK Filt

Klubb

Hammarby BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Haga BGK

Daga BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping

Djuld BGK
Kdpings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK

Haga BGK

Djulé BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuld BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping

Hammarby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Tantogardens BGK
Daga BGK

MGK 49 Nyképing
Tyresd BGK

S1

37
41
41
48
43
40
48
45
47
52
56
51

30
41
41
34
43
44
41
41
50
47
42
52
44

29
33
39
35
40
39
39
38

S2

38
37
42
37
44
47
41
48
50
46
49
56

36
31
31
39
31
31
37
39
33
37
43
40
50

32
29
34
39
34
36
36
38

75
78
83
85
87
87
89
93
97
98
105
107

66
72
72
73
74
75
78
80
83
84
85
92
94

61
62
73
74
74
75
75
76

Snitt

37,5
39,0
41,5
42,5
43,5
43,5
44,5
46,5
48,5
49,0
52,5
53,5

33,0
36,0
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,5
39,0
40,0
41,5
42,0
42,5
46,0
47,0

30,5
31,0
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
37,5
38,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

B

9 Jan Ake Andersson
9 Anders Larsson

11 Guy Johansson

12 Andreas Rosenberg
A

1 Anders Gorlin

2 Lars-Goran Berg

3 Bjorn Carro

3 Andreas Ravetti

5 Mikael llimesjé

5 Mikael Karlsson

7 Johan Andersson

8 Marcus Karlsson

9 Tommy Blixt

10 Daniel Westholm
11 Nicklas Karlsson

12 Kenneth Gustavsson
Ungdom C

1 Jonathan Arab-Ekman
2 Didrik Ahlgvist

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping
Hammarby BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertalje BGK
MGK 49 Nyképing
Djulé BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
BGK Spiik

Haga BGK

Mjolby BGK

Haga BGK

Mjolby BGK
Vixjo BGK

S1

39
40
36
36

32
34
34
32
37
33
34
39
38
32
35
44

42
55

S2

40
39
44
51

27
29
30
32
28
32
32
31
33
41
40
35

34
47

79
79
80
87

59
63
64
64
65
65
66
70
71
73
75
79

76
102

Snitt

39,5
39,5
40,0
43,5

29,5
31,5
32,0
32,0
32,5
32,5
33,0
35,0
35,5
36,5
37,5
39,5

38,0
51,0

Sida

2

av



